
Final Programme Summer School 2010 
 
 

Day Topic Lecturers 

Sunday, 18.07.10 - ARRIVAL OF PARTICIPANTS - 

Monday, 19.07.10 
- all day Mammary Tumours in 

Dogs & Cats 
Massimo Castagnaro 

Laura Peña 

Tuesday, 20.07.10 
- all day GEMs Glenn Cantor 

Wednesday, 21.07.10 
- all day Emerging and Zoonotic  

Infectious Diseases 
Malcolm Bennett 

Anja Kipar 

Thursday, 22.07.10 
- all day Zoo and Wild Animal 

Pathology  
Linda Lowenstine 

Friday, 23.07.10 
- all day Zoo and Wild Animal 

Pathology 
Linda Lowenstine  

Saturday, 24.07.10 - FREE - 

Sunday, 25.07.10 
- all day Muscle Pathology Diane Shelton 

Monday, 26.07.10 
- all day Mock Exam Frederiquie Nguyen et al. 

Tuesday, 27.07.10 
- morning 
 

- afternoon 

Mock Exam 

Eye 

Frederique Nguyen et al. 

James Render, Ingrid Langohr 

Wednesday, 28.07.10 
- all day Eye James Render, Ingrid Langohr 

Thursday, 29.07.10 
- all day Pig Pathology Joaquim Segales 

Friday, 30.07.10 
- all day Discussion Mock Exam Frederique Nguyen et al. 

 


